
 
      SEPTEMBER 11, 2018 

 

INDIAN RIVER STATE COLLEGE 
 FIRE RECRUIT ACADEMY CLASS SCHEDULE 

 
Choose 1st and 2nd choice from the following Academy dates. 

(Dates are subject to change and classes may fill prior to Preliminary Application Deadline) 
 

 
Class #161 (Evening)    Fall 2018  FF 2: January 7, 2019-March 15, 2018   
 
GRADUATION:    Thursday, March 14, 2019– 3:00 pm 
 

 
Class #162                   Spring 2019  January 28, 2019 through April 26, 2019             
    Monday through Friday 7:30 am – 4:30 pm                  
Preliminary Application Deadline:  Thursday, September 27, 2018 
Orientation:   Tuesday, October 23, 2018, -- 10:00 am 

 Orientation Paperwork Due:   Monday, November 26, 2018 by 4:00 pm 
 Practice Agility Test:   Thursday, November 29, 2018 -- 8:30 am                       

Agility Test:   Wednesday, December 5, 2018 -- 8:30 am            
GRADUATION:   Thursday, April 25, 2019 – 3:00 pm 
 

 
Class #163                 Summer 2019    May 6, 2019 through August 8, 2019                     
    Monday through Thursday, 7:30 am – 4:30 pm                           
Preliminary Application Deadline:  Thursday, January 31, 2019 
Orientation:   Wednesday, February 27, 2019 -- 10:00 am 
Orientation Paperwork Due:   Tuesday, March 26, 2019 by 4:00 pm            

 Practice Agility Test:   Thursday, April 4, 2019 -- 8:30 am                                  
Agility Test:   Wednesday, April 10, 2019 -- 8:30 am 

              GRADUATION:    Thursday, August 8, 2019 – 3:00 pm     
           
  

Class #164  Fall 2019                 September 9, 2019 through November 22, 2019             
                                       Monday through Friday, 7:30 am – 4:30 pm 

 Preliminary Application Deadline:  Wednesday, May 8, 2019        
Orientation:  Wednesday, June 5, 2019 -- 10:00 am  
Orientation Paperwork Due:   Thursday, July 11, 2019 by 4:00 pm                            

 Practice Agility Test:   Thursday, July 18, 2019 -- 8:30 am 
 Agility Test:   Wednesday, July 24, 2019 -- 08:30 am 
                   GRADUATION:    Thursday, November 21, 2019 – 3:00 pm 
 
 

Class #165 (Evening)  Fall 2019                October 2, 2019 through March 14, 2020   
    Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday – 6-10 pm  
    Saturday, 7:30 am – 4:30 pm 
Preliminary Application Deadline : Wednesday, May 22, 2019 
Orientation:   Tuesday, June 18, 2019 -- 10:00 am 
Orientation Paperwork Due:  Tuesday, July 30, 2019 at 4:00 pm 
Practice Agility Test:   Wednesday, August 14, 2019 -- 8:30 am 
Agility Test:   Tuesday, August 20, 2019 -- 8:30 am 
GRADUATION:   Thursday, March 12, 2020 – 3:00 pm 
 

 


